
Sub Handicap 2018 Week 1

Front Handicap Back Handicap

First Name Last Name Scores Total Ave, Front Scores Total Ave. Back

Bernie

Mike

Tyler

Mike

Bob

John

Jeff

Wes

Dave

Jason

Bryan

Jack

Sta n

OJ

Roger

Jeff

Jerry

Li nden

Josh

Bob

Ken

Kent

Rick

Steve

Scott

M a rcus

Doug

Ron

Erine

Ralph

Chris

Matt

Russ

Branden

Mike

Stua rt

Ray

Rick

Dustin

Jeff

Charlie

Poppelman

Krusema rk

Philpot

Magoteaux

Ruschau

Mutschler

Kremer

Drees

Hemmelgarn

Wood

Walling

Berger

Niekamp

Mills

Melling

P itse n ba rge r

Stammen

Sha rp

Barlage

Drees

Phlipot

Monnin

Ware

Monnin

Magoteaux

Bixler

Ahlers

Mescher

Clayton

Gigandet

Gigandet

Ba rto n

Jay

Meyer

Drees

Detter

Berger

Berger

Rhue

Fashner

Patton

44

36

45

48

44

36

45

36

45

40

44

43

48

45

47

46

37

43

44

40

42

44

4T

42

42

40

52

51

47

46

53

4t

36

47

43

44

46

45

52

4t
44

44

35

46

48

45

37

45

35

43

43

46

38

48

4t

46

44

38

45

42

42

4I
45

44

43

40

43

50

51

46

40

51

4T

35

44

43

42

45

43

49

43

44

43

37

4L

48

45

33

45

35

43

4t
45

4I
48

41,

43

42

4I

39

42

43

4I
45

44

43

39

39

52

52

46

44

51

4t

36

47

47

41,

45

43

48

4I
44

131

108

r32

1,44

t34

106

135

106

131

t24

135

1.22

L44

t27

136

t32

116

1,66

I28

I25

124

134

729

r28

r27

r22

t54

154

139

130

155

r23

r07

L38

r"33

r27

136

131

t49

125

132

9

1

9

13

10

0

10

0

9

6

10

5

13

7

10

9

4

7

8

7

6

10

8

8

5

6

16

16

11

8

15

6

1

LI

9

7

10

9

15

7

9

49

38

50

52

50

43

46

37

47

45

49

47

52

43

50

47

40

43

45

45

50

49

46

48

41,

44

48

55

50

49

53

44

39

49

50

42

48

48

54

46

49

47

38

50

51

51

45

45

36

49

46

52

47

53

44

51

47

40

44

44

44

45

49

48

47

44

44

50

53

51

49

53

42

39

50

50

42

48

47

53

43

47

49

40

48

51

50

42

46

40

49

46

54

47

53

44

52

44

42

45

44

40

48

49

47

46

46

44

50

55

5L

47

53

43

39

48

47

42

48

50

52

42

47

r4s

116

t48

154

15L

130

1,37

113

r45

L37

155

r41,

158

131

153

138

L22

132

133

129

r43

1,47

14I

1,41,

13L

t32

L48

163

L52

L45

1s9

t29

L17

t47

L47

126

r44

I45

159

45

t92

48.3

38.7

46.0

51.3

50.3

43,3

45.7

37.7

48.3

45.7

51.7

47.0

52.7

43.7

51.0

46.0

40.7

44.0

44.3

43.0

47.7

49.0

47.0

47.0

43.7

44.0

49.3

54.3

50.7

48.3

s3.0

43.0

39.0

49.0

49.0

42.0

48.0

48.3

s3.0

43.7

48.0

11

2

9

14

13

6

9

1

7t
9

15

10

16

7

74

9

4

7

7

6

tt
t2

10

10

7

7

t2
77

14

tI
16

6

2

12

12

5

TI

tt
16

7

LI

Drees

Pea rson

43.7

36.0

44,0

48.0

44.7

35,3

45,0

35,3

43.7

4L.3

45.0

40,7

48.0

42.3

45.3

44.0

38.7

41,.5

42.7

4t.7

4r.3

44.7

43.0

42.7

40.3

40.7

51.3

51.3

46.3

43.3

5t.7

4r.0

35.7

46.0

44.3

42.3

45.3

43.7

49.7

41_.7

44.0

40.7

43.0

42.0

44.3

Phone Number

937-295-3617

937-8750196

937-621-1475

937-750-4950

9372164822

937-621-0321

937-423-4645

937-423-0687

937-957-0977

937-423-5081

937-4r7-5690

41 9-953-5799

42

44

ler 41

43

39

42

r22

L29

43

45

6

8

39

44

44

44 7

126

133

5

m

937-409-4206



Trevor

Louis

Keith

Craig

Steve

Todd

Mark

Brian

Kenny

Derek

Joe

Ron

Evan

Steve

Dan

Jace

Rob

Mike

Roger

John

Dennis

Travis

Brad

Phil

Ron

Robert

Lee

Dave

Adam

lnntipot

l r,o",.
I str. t"
| *rn,,
I

lMurphy

lo.u.,
t_.

lsnrmp
lWood

lo,.',,,o.

Landenkamp

Sta ley

Sta uffer

Glaze

Lawrence

Simon

Barge

Carman

Lavy

Stahl

Wespiser

Bu ndschuh

Fliehman

Nerderman

Gaedde

Hill

Giambar

Kindell

Burk

Timmerman

37

44

40

47

47

46

43

45

45

48

44

46

49

47

39

51

35

44

54

43

52

47

44

47

45

40

49

4T

36

45

4t

45

47

42

40

49

44

51

43

45

49

47

40

54

35

43

51

43

s0

48

44

46

44

39

50

43

37

44

4T

42

48

110

133

722

134

I42

0

133

123

r43

134

149

130

136

t44

L47

119

151

LO7

133

155

728

r48

r45

t32

138

133

119

t49

L28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

36.7

44.3

40.7

44.7

47.3

#Drv/0!

44.3

41.0

47.7

44.7

49.7

43.3

45.3

48,0

47.0

39.7

s0.3

35.7

44.3

5r.7

42.7

49.3

48.3

44.0

46.0

44.3

39.7

49.7

42.7
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#Drv/0!

fDrv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/01

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/o!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/01

2

9

6

10

12

####

9

6

13

10

15

8

10

13

12

5

15

1

9

16

8

t4

13

9

7t

9

5

15

8
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####

##f#

####

###t

####

####

##f#

####

####

###f

##ff
####

####

####

####

####

45

40

49

45

50

43

45

46

47

40

46

36

46

50

42

46

50

44

45

44

40

s0

44

38

43

48

49

55

50

45

55

48

51

47

47

50

48

4I

53

39

46

55

46

55

50

47

52

s0

46

52

45

40

44

46

47

54

48

42

53

49

46

48

47

53

s3

42

53

37

49

55

45

55

53

45

51

46

45

51

43

43

43

46

47

53

48

40

48

48

49

48

47

49

48

42

53

38

49

55

48

52

50

49

52

50

45

53

44

t2t
130

L40

143

762

0

t46

r27

156

L45

I46

1,43

1,4L

r52

t49

L25

159

IL4

t44

165

139

762

153

1.4L

155

1,46

136

1s6

132

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

6

10

7t

17

###s

t2
5

15

11

T2

11

10

T4

13

5

T6

7

TI

18

9

L7

74

10

15

t2

8

15

7
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#ff#
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#s#f
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#fi##

#fi#f

####

#f#f

40.3

43.3

46.7

47.7

54.0

#Dtv/01

48.7

42.3

52.0

48.3

48.7

47.7

47.0

50.7

49.7

41,.7

53.0

38.0

48.0

55.0

46.3

54.0

51.0

47.O

57.7

48.7

45.3

52.0

44.0

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/01

#Drv/o!

#Drv/o!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/o!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/o!
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#Drv/0!

#Drv/0!

#Drv/01

#Drv/0!

#Drv/01

937-564-6LI1

937-564-0679

621"-5L39

937-313-9796

567-204-34sO


